Blutspenden in 64291 bis zum 10.07.2025

Fr

Mo
Do
Do

16.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

26.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Weiterstadt / Braunshardt 64331
Burgerhaus
Parkstr. 1

Weiterstadt / Grafenhausen 64331
Burgerhaus
Schlof3gasse 15

Darmstadt 64285
BKS Kulturzentrum
Ludwigshohstr. 42

Darmstadt 64285
Merck-Stadion AM Béllenfalltor (VIP-Lounge)
Nieder-Ramstadter-Str. 170



